
Monday, March 16DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Early Bird Session >7.15 Morning Star: The Tumbleweeds
8.15 School Bell: The Irish Guards
9. a Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Hammond Organ Artists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefisid, Home of Mary Lane41.0 Morning Matinee11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
412. 0 Lunch Lyrics
41.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Four Popular Males2. a Trus Confessions
2.15 Fritz Kreisler
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Organi-sation News; Stageoraft3.30 41ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Famous Entertainers4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecasta. 2 Piano Time
4.15 Early Efforts of Famous Artists
4.30 Variety Hour5.30 Masters of the Mouth Organ’
5.45 Rosemary Clooney

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Melodies Old and New
eS The Four Corners and the Sevenas
7.15 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.30 Simon Mystery
7.45 Drama of Medicine

8. 0
8.15
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30

Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Song Hits of Today
Sabotage
Story of Dr. Kildare
On With the Dance

410. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
7.15 Morning Star: The Tumbleweeds
8.15 School Bell: The trish Guards
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Christopher Lynch9.45 Light Orchestras
10. O Notorious ;

10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid-Morning Melodies11.30 pa a Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Melody Express1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 True Confessions
2.15 Ginette Neveu
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):News from Organisations
3.30 Isador Goodman
3.45 Charies Kullman4. 0 Light Symphony Orchestra4.15 Gladys Swarthout4.30 South American Way|

10. 0
10.30

Nimble Fingers
Sonas of the Prairie
Radio Reveilers
Dick Jurgens’ Orchestra
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
An Unusual.Musical
The Al Trace Orchestra
The Four Corners and the Seven
The Charlie Kunz Programme
Simon Mystery
The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Place of donour
Eyes of Knight
Handful of Keys
Member of Mafia (first broadcast)
Story of Dr. Kildare
The Musical Martins
Gordon MacRae and his wearsFor the Motorist
Close down

32 . CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. = 273 om,

6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7.15
7.30
8. 0
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
a i ee

. Morning Star: The Tumbleweeds
A Little of the Latest
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill!)
School Bell: Irish Guards
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Cheerful Tunes
Notorious
The Movie Magazine
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Allas Jane Morgan10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Late Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunchtime Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 6 True Confessions
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),News from Organisations; What WomenAre Doing3.30 Afternoon Concert featuring Jos-ephine Bradley and her Orchestra
3.45 John Charles Thomas4. 0 Patricia Rossborough and RobinsonCleaver16 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth4.30 Jim Davidson's Orchestra4.45 Dinah Shore
5. 0 Variety
6.15 Tea Time Tunes for Tiny Tots5.30 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 Modern Marvels

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Music, Maestro, Please
6.15 Pop. Vocalists
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Musical Alphabet: W for WesternBrothers
Zz é The Four Corners and the Seveneas
7.145 The Charlie Kunz Programme
7.30 Lady in Distress (final broadcast)
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 dane Powell
8.45 The Enchanted Isiand9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 Variety Half Hour
10. 0 March of Science
10.15 Band of H.M. Royal Marines10.30 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Morning Star: The Tumbleweeds
8.15 School Bell: The trish Guards
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies

.10. 0 Notorious
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 For You, Mam’selle11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Spotlight on Something Bright2. 0 True Confessions
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),ook Review

Piano Time
Paul Weston
Variety on the Air
Wilbur Kentwell and Les Paul
Flanagan and Allen Entertain
Popular Parade
Record Review
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Dance
Variety Time
Orchestral Favourites
The Four Corners and the Seven
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Patrick Dawlish
Lady in Distress
Sergeant Crosby
Place of Honour
Eyes of KnightTo be Announced
Enchanted Island
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Suppertime Melodies
The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
Close down
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22 PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 219 m.
7. Qa.m. Sreakfast session
7.16 Morning Star: The Tumbleweede7.30 District Weather Forecast
8.15 School Bell: Irish Guards
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Victor roune ®

Orchestra
9.45 Songtime: Elton Hayes
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.15 Moira of Green Hills (first broad-
cast)10.30 Honor Bright
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay wap: Shop-ping Guide;

hire a Kitty
Kell Over-

seas News; Gardening Lil ian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)
12.45 Lunch Music2.0 Close down
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Patrick Dawlish
Light VarietyAir Adventures of Biggles: Thearis of Vanikay
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True Confessions
Eight Hour Alibi
Keys on the CaseNotorious
The Enchanted Island
Ray Anthony’s OrchestraThe Marlin Sisters
The Story of Dr. KildareDistrict Weather Forecast
Basses and Baritones
Strings in Rhythm
Member of Mafia
Michael Darlin
Close down

Trade ppearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

Two of England’s most celebrated
comedians, Flanagan and Allen, first
achieved notice at the Empire Theatre,
Sheffield, in 1932. Since then they
have attained fame. At 4.45 this after-
noon 4ZB will present "Flanagan and
Allen Entertain."

Pure Irish (with just a touch of
Swiss) is Christopher Lynch, to whom
John McCormack referred as "the one
most likely to succeed me." He was
born in the little town of Rathkeale,
County Limerick. This young singerwill be heard from 2ZB at 9.30 this
morning. |

>

Two of Britain’s stage and radio
favourites well known to New Zea-
landers since their concert tour a year
or two ago, Webster Booth and Anne
Ziegler, have a repertoire of songs of
wide appeal. Grand opera, musical
comedy and ballads are all in the day’s
work, and singly or as a pair theseartists are sure of a welcome. Theywill be heard from 3ZB today at 4.15.
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